	Chpt ligue 2005 - Lyonnais - PPO
Classement après la ronde 7

	Pl
	 
	Nom
	Elo
	Cat.
	Fede
	Ligue
	Club
	Pts
	SB
	FFE

	1
	 
	BROTON Nicolas
	1140
	Ppo
	FRA
	LYO
	Echecs Club de Corbas
	6
	18
	1390

	2
	 
	LAURENT Jean-Baptiste
	1009
	Ppo
	FRA
	LYO
	Ste Foy Echecs
	5
	13
	1226

	3
	 
	PIGEAT Alexandre
	1009
	Ppo
	FRA
	LYO
	Calade Echecs
	4,5
	10,5
	1172

	4
	 
	GAILLARD Stephane
	1120
	Ppo
	FRA
	LYO
	La Tour Villardoise
	4
	11
	1122

	5
	 
	DUVAL Thomas
	1009
	Ppo
	FRA
	LYO
	Cavalier Fou Bressan - Montrevel
	4
	10
	1123

	6
	 
	DESASSIS Emmeran
	1010
	Ppo
	FRA
	LYO
	Le Champ du Fou - Aurec sur Loire
	3,5
	7
	1080

	7
	 
	VICHERD Valerian
	1080
	Ppo
	FRA
	LYO
	Cavalier Fou Bressan - Montrevel
	1
	0
	1000

	8
	 
	FAYOLLE Lucas
	1090
	Ppo
	FRA
	LYO
	Lyon Olympique Echecs
	0
	0
	 


